Thunder-Rode Motorcycle Accessories Donates "Bike Blessings" Banners to Kingman Cycle Disciples

For immediate release:

Contact: Jack Alexander 928.542.6059 Phone www.thunder-rode.com jack@thunder-rode.com

Kingman, AZ – June 15, 2023 — Thunder-Rode Motorcycle Accessories gifted two "Bike Blessings" banners with logo to the Kingman Cycle Disciples Ministry for use on their tent when performing bike blessings.

The Kingman Cycle Disciples is a growing Christian Motorcycle Fellowship of like minded individuals who ride. Members of the fellowship, with chapters in Arizona, Kentucky, Missouri, Iowa, California, Michigan, Texas, West Virginia, Virginia, Illinois, Alabama, Florida, Minnesota, England and Croatia, serve as ambassadors of Jesus Christ, not only to bikers, but also to all people they meet in the world. The Cycle Disciples have no official ties to any other organizations other than their belief in our Lord and Savior Jesus Christ. For more information on Cycle Disciples, please visit their website at www.cycledisciples.com.

Rick Patton, founding member of the Cycle Disciples, is seen photographed on the left. Sherry, Thunder-Rode Shop Manager, is pictured on the right.

About Thunder-Rode Motorcycle Accessories

Thunder-Rode Motorcycle Accessories is a world-renowned premier retailer of motorcycle gear. Thunder-Rode is located directly on Route 66 in Kingman, AZ and caters to local motorcycle enthusiasts as well as travelers from all over the world. From leathers



to helmets to patches, Thunder-Rode supplies motorcycle riders with unique and essential gear seven days a week and ships worldwide.

For more information contact: Jack Alexander 928-542-6059 jack@thunder-rode.com # # #

Copyright © 2023 *Thunder-Rode, All rights reserved.* The information found within is for press release redistribution purposes via web, print, audio, visual, and onair. Thank you for sharing our news.

Our mailing address is: Thunder-Rode 102 E Beale St Kingman, AZ 86401-5828